
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 96124017

Data
publicarii 16.04.24

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 724,85 RON - 724,85 RON

Descriere: 1 10402830 SUPERCALCO M - VAR HIDRATAT 20 KG SAC 20 23,10 462,00 2 11104783 BIDINEA
BUC 7 7,55 52,85 3 11109245 ROST ADEZIV 4L TIP ARACET CONSTRUCTII BUC 5 42,00 210,00
